Domus Lighting 29-31 Richland Street. Kingsgrove NSW 2208 | Phone: (02) 9554 9600 | Fax: (02) 9554 9433 | email: sales@domuslighting.com
Specification subject to change without prior notice.
Diagrams / Additional
Product code: 	 VIENTO-48-W-1xE27
Order code: 	 50082
Rod order code:	 50371
Spare Glass:	 50442
Colour: 		  Satin White
Product code: 	 VIENTO-48-B-1xE27
Order code: 	 50083
Rod order code:	 50372
Spare Glass:	 50442
Colour: 		  Brushed Nickel
VIENTO-48-1xE27
48” Stainless Steel Blades
Description
A high performing fan with clean line design suitable for almost all areas
of the home. Featuring the option to create a three blade fan or four
blade fan depending on the desired appeal. Superior air circulation and
whisper quiet operation. Brushed Nickel finish. 48” stainless steel (304)
blades and remote control adaptable. Fully reversible. Light kit with 1 x ES
(E27) lampholder, designed to allow the flexibility of replacing lamps to suit
required light levels. Lamp not included.
Specification Features
Input Voltage: 240V AC
Power (W): 60W
Blade Pitch: 12°
Blade Length: 48” (1200mm) Stainless Steel Blades
Winter/Summer Function: Yes
Tropically Rated Yes
Extension Rod Available: Yes 900mm (optional)
Optional Remote Control: Yes (50200)
Light Kit: 1xES (E27) Lamps not included
1200 mm
365 mm